SEVEN FIGURES st/ 5oy / 1996 / 16 1n

Kingmambo
Bay 1990

Six Crowns
Chestnut 1976

Mr Prospector
Bay 1970

Miesque
Bay 1984

Secretariat
Chestnut 1970

Chris Evert
Chestnut 1971

Raise a Native
Chestnut 1961

Gold Digger
Bay 1962

Nureyev
Bay 1977

Pasadoble
Bay 1979

Bold Ruler
Bay or brown 1954

Somethingroyal
Bay 1952

Swoon's Son
Bay 1953

Miss Carmie
Bay 1966

Native Dancer
Grey 1950
Raise You
Chestnut 1946
Nashua

Bay 1952
Sequence
1946

Northern Dancer
Bay 1961
Special

Bay 1969
Prove Out
Chestnut 1969
Santa Quilla
Bay or brown 1970
Nasrullah

Bay 1940

Miss Disco
Bay 1944
Princequillo
Bay 1940
Imperatrice
Bay 1938

The Doge
Brown 1942
Swoon

1942

TV Lark

Bay 1957
Twice Over
Bay or brown 1956

Polynesian
Geisha

Case Ace
Lady Glory
Nasrullah
Segula

Count Fleet
Miss Dogwood
Nearctic
Natalma

Forli

Thong
Graustark
Equal Venture
Sanctus
Neriad
Nearco
Mumtaz Begum
Discovery
Outdone
Prince Rose
Cosquilla
Caruso
Cinquepace
Bull Dog

My Auntie
Sweep Like
Sadie Greenock
Indian Hemp
Miss Larksfly
Ponder
Twosy

1942
1943
1934
1934
1940
1942
1940
1939
1954
1957
1963
1964
1963
1953
1960
1964
1935
1932
1931
1936
1928
1933
1927
1934
1927
1933
1931
1933
1949
1948
1946
1942




